10

11

13

14

LUN

MAR

GIO

GIO

MER

MER

LUN

MER

LUN

GIO

11/04/2022

12/04/2022

21/04/2022

21/04/2022

27/04/2022

27/04/2022

02/05/2022

04/05/2022

09/05/2022

12/05/2022

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF

Primavera 2022
Campionato Regionale

Toscana-Categoria B Girone 06

x FEDERATION

\zt)}/

) Q
Lan compact 5°

Squadra Ospitante (Cat) Squadra Ospite (Cat) SET PUNTI
1° Di Andata
Pop Dart (B) - Bar La Pieve (B) 6 [14l117132110 | 3
Eagles Darts (B) - Wald Dart Allegro (B) 1812 13519 |13 |0
Los Folladores Hermanos (B) - Riposo
2° Di Andata
Wald Dart Allegro (B) - Pop Dart (B) 16| 4 ||36|14(13 |0
Los Folladores Hermanos (B) - Bar La Pieve (B) 4 (16][15133]| 0 | 3
Eagles Darts (B) - Riposo
3° Di Andata
Eagles Darts (B) - Los Folladores Hermanos (B) 1218 |130l19]1 3 | 0
Bar La Pieve (B) - Wald Dart Allegro (B) 11|19 ||28]24(|3 |0
Pop Dart (B) - Riposo
4° Di Andata
Pop Dart (B) - Los Folladores Hermanos (B) 1119 12812211 3 | o
Bar La Pieve (B) - Eagles Darts (B) 12| 8 ||26]|19[| 3|0
Wald Dart Allegro (B) - Riposo
5° Di Andata
Eagles Darts (B) - Pop Dart (B) 11| 9 ||23]24|| 3|0
Los Folladores Hermanos (B) - Wald Dart Allegro (B) 8 121117128110 | 3

Bar La Pieve (B) - Riposo




16

17

19

20

22

23

25

26

28

29

MER 25/05/2022

GIO

LUN

26/05/2022

30/05/2022

MER 01/06/2022

GIO

GIO

LUN

GIO

LUN

GIO

09/06/2022

09/06/2022

13/06/2022

16/06/2022

20/06/2022

23/06/2022

CAMPIONATO A SQUADRE ODF

Primavera 2022
Campionato Regionale

Toscana-Categoria B Girone 06

Squadra Ospitante (Cat)

Squadra Ospite (Cat)
1° Di Ritorno

Bar La Pieve (B) - Pop Dart (B)
Wald Dart Allegro (B) - Eagles Darts (B)

Los Folladores Hermanos (B) - Riposo

2° Di Ritorno

Pop Dart (B) - Wald Dart Allegro (B)

Bar La Pieve (B) - Los Folladores Hermanos (B)

Eagles Darts (B) - Riposo

3° Di Ritorno

Los Folladores Hermanos (B) - Eagles Darts (B)
Wald Dart Allegro (B) - Bar La Pieve (B)
Pop Dart (B) - Riposo
4° Di Ritorno
Eagles Darts (B) - Bar La Pieve (B)
Los Folladores Hermanos (B) - Pop Dart (B)

Wald Dart Allegro (B) - Riposo

5° Di Ritorno

Pop Dart (B) - Eagles Darts (B)

Wald Dart Allegro (B) - Los Folladores Hermanos (B)

Bar La Pieve (B) - Riposo

x FEDERATION

\zt)}/

) Q
Lan compact 5°

SET

PUNTI

1416 ||132|16((3 (O
12|18 ||124|19((3 | O
4 116((15(32]] 0| 3
15151130133 (O
21189 (36(|0 |3
9 |11](23(24(| 0|3
12|18 |128|22((3 | O
12|18 1128|243 | O
10|10||124|125(|1 | 2
13|17 1132|193 (O




